
5 10 15 20
0

1

2

3

4

5

6
Am

pl
itu

de
 (k

m
/y

r)
Multi-annual decay length scale: 14.1 ± 0.28 km
Seasonal decay length scale:  7.0 ± 0 .32 km
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Seasonal variations
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Seasonal phase velocity: 397.7 ±  19.77 m/day
Multi-annual phase velocity: 230.9 ±  15.81 m/day
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2017 Slowdown
Seasonal variations
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